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Bib

MASTER Troes OIPE R Race

Handicap Medal

W o NN S W N

B 1 it 1 T ut Ul DD DS D D DA DD W W W W
W w w w w w

Nastar

walt3969
HAR3037

HE11292
SIM216

STA1164
SPAB62
AND1049

BERS04
HER1732
KNE139

NOR871
ROS246
NEE17
WHI2992
ATW33
TEV3
GON3
BIN29
MIN3
BRA475
BOC80
STO1378

ROB2358

W00434
WiL812

BUS752
wW00636
w00283

Last Name First Name Initii Ski Club Name

Higgins Donald
Stephan  Vincent
WALTERS  RETT
HARTMAN MARY
KENTNER  CHRISTINE
PINEDA VICTORIANO
HEIMAN JOHN
Simpson  Wayne
Simpson  Lori

Starr Tom
Spahr Kathy
Anderson  Hollis
Arney Mary
Bert Harold
Herring Mary L
Knechtel  Matthew
Light Lori
Norbury  James (Thom)
Rose Peggy
Nees Bill

White David
Atwell Scott
Tevis Kip
Gonzales  Alfred
Bintz Philip A
Minson  Linda
Branum  Scott
Bockhorn Charles
Stolarsky Oleg
Lewis Linda
Lewis Henry
Crabtree Ronda
Roberts  Robin
Snethen John
Wood Russell
Williams Mike
Parker Russell
Walker  J. Glenn
Elliott Kate
Harrington Laurie
Busse Kent
Wood Elizabeth
Wood Charles
Gavin Chris

Tulsa

Tulsa

Topeka

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis
Cornhusker
Cornhusker
Cornhusker
Cornhusker
Cornhusker
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Omaha

Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Okiahoma City
Oklahoma City
Cornhusker
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Kansas City
Okiahoma City
Oklahoma City

Course
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Biue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Biue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

‘]"‘—Ll‘"ab\ofg Blue

Result

40.73
33.84
30.75
44.05
40.65
44.04
36.12
32.09

31.5
30.92
38.99
36.22

34.15

384
30.97
34.33
33.29
41.81
31.33
2571
27.48
26.56
27.73
30.21
32.07
31.83
26.78
25.48
41.21
30.41
34.14
32.77
34.78
28.96
29.29
32.62

38.3
44,57
37.92

30.5
38.73
32.62
31.99

78.09 -
4797 B
3446 S
92.61 -
77.74 -
92.57 -
5794 B
40316
37.74 S

3525
7049 B
58.37 B

4932 B
67.91 B
35428
50.11 S
45.56 S
82.82 -
36.99 S
1242 P
20.16 S
16.13 G
21.25 G
32.09 S
40.23 G
39.18 S

17.1 P
1141 G
80.19 -
3297 S
49.28 S
43.29 S
52.08 -
26.63 S
28.07 G
4263 S
67.47 -
94.88 -
65.81 B
33.36 S
69.35 S
4263 S
39,88 S

Course
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

“Result
43.76
33.76
30.14

42.9
39.63
44.44
37.35
32.01

313
31.67
39.69
35.71

33.73
37.65
31.42
35.37
33.91
39.39
31.31
25.65
27.85
25.91
27.57
29.81
31.04
31.09

26.1
25.39
38.98
32.01

DSQ

33.83
34.18
28.97
29.23
32.88
47.05
60.85
36.08
3237
36.55
35.23
30.01

OKRC

W*’{D

STEA P04

| /25 /207 sPrmes

Handicap Medal

90.76 -
4717 8
3139 S
87.01 -
72.76 B
93.72 -
62.82 B
39.54 G
3644 S
38.06 S
73.02 8
55.67 B

47.04 S
64.12 B
3697 B
54,18 S
47.82 S
7171 8
36.49 S
1181 P

2145
1295 P
20.18 G
29.95 S
35316G
3553 S
13.78 P
10.68 P
69.92 B
39.54 S

47.47 S
49 -
26.29 S
27.42 G
43.33 B
105.1 -
165.26 -
57.28 S
41115
59.33 S
53578
3082 S




Steamboat, CO

Novice

SHOW POINTS BIB CLASS CLUB NAME TEAM  Pts.
1 Novice |2-TLS George Moudry 1-WCH 0
2 Novice [2-TLS Dana Gray 2-TLS 50
3 Novice [2-TLS Deb Taylor 3-KCS 40
4 Novice [2-TLS Al Taylor 4-COL 0
5 Novice [2-TLS Theresa Stubblefield 5-STL 10
6 Novice |2-TLS Louis Wright 6-OKC 30
7 Novice |2-TLS Shannon Todd 7-OMH 0
8 Novice |2-TLS Andrea Pettit 8-CRN 5
9 Novice |2-TLS Theresa Bacon 9-TOP 25
10 Novice |2-TLS Don Williams
11 Novice {2-TLS Dave Kelley
12 Novice |2-TLS Brett Larson
13 Novice {2-TLS Cody Strait
14 Novice |2-TLS Carol McNern
15 Novice |2-TLS Catherine Drummond
16 Novice [2-TLS Scoft Moudy

3 Novice |3-KCS Nita Harmes

4 Novice |3-KCS  |Terry Keesler
5 Novice [3-KCS Robert Thibault
6 Novice [3-KCS Mark Arnold
7

8

9

Novice |3-KCS Brenda Nelson
Novice |3-KCS  [Charles King
Novice |3-KCS Denice Branum

10 Novice |3-KCS  |John Scheimman
11 Novice [5-STL Norman Pratt

12 Novice |5-STL Julie Rovics

13 Novice 16-OKC |Joseph McDonald
14 Novice |6-OKC |Doug Williams
15 Novice |6-OKC _|Michael Nguyen
16 Novice |6-OKC |Keith Anderson
17 Novice |6-OKC  |Emily Hale

Novice |6-OKC |Kristopher Parsons
Novice [8-CRN  |Donna Awtry
‘Novice |9-TOP _ |Penny Morgan
Novice |9-TOP  |Mark Stadel
Novice |9-TOP  |Diana Stadel
Novice [9-TOP  |Charlie Emmons
Novice |9-TOP  |Barbara Repp

Gl Wi -=IN

2017 " Flatland Ski Association




Steamboat, CO

Team Relay Race
HEAT CLUB NAMES TEAM LEG LAP Time Cum. Time Team PL Pts

1 1-WCH Mary Spitzenberger 1 1 02:07.2 1-WCH 6 294
1 1-WCH Jack Keltz 1 2 02:07.2 2-TLS 1 500
1 1-Wch  Jim Mears 1 3 02:07.2 3-KCS 4 364
1 1-WCH Andy Glatt 1 4 02:07.2 4-COL 8 237
12-TLS ADAMS 1 1 01:27.6 5-STL 7 264
1 2-TLS MESSIMORE 1 2 01:27.6 8-OKC 3 405
12-TLS STRAIT 1 3 01:27.6 7-OMH

12-TLS WILLIAMS 1 4 01:27.6 8-CRN 2 450
1 3-KCS  Thibault 1 1 01:36.9 9-TOP 5 327
1 3-KCS Thibault 1 2 01:36.9

1 3-KCS  Stolyarsky 1 3 01:36.9

1 3-KCS  Gockel 1 4 01:36.9

2 4-COL  Duchrow 1 1 02:26.3

2 4-COL Hutton 1 2 02:26.3

2 4-COL Ermnst 1 3 02:26.3

2 4-COL Quinn 1 4 02:26.3

2 5-STL  Doolin 1 1 02:24.9

2 5-STL  Sullivan 1 2 02:24.9

2 5-STL  Atkinson 1 3 02:24.9

2 5-STL  Goedde 1 4 02:24.9

2 6-OKC Roberts 1 1 01:32.8

2 6-OKC Clayton 1 2 01:32.8

2 6-OKC Rose 1 3 01:32.8

2 6-OKC Snethen 1 4 01:32.8

3 8-CRN Williams 1 1 01:31.0

3 8-CRN Williams 1 2 01:31.0

3 8-CRN Giriffith 1 3 01:31.0

3 8-CRN Morgan 1 4 01:31.0

3 9-TOP  Weinrich 1 1 01:38.5

3 9-TOP Haubald 1 2 01:38.5

3 9-TOP  Weinrich 1 3 01:38.5

3 9-TOP Cozad 1 4 01:38.5

4 2-TLS SOPHY 2 1 01:32.9

4 2-TLS KELLY 2 2 01:32.9

4 2-TLS BROWN 2 3 01:32.9

4 2-TLS LAU 2 4 01:32.9

2017 Flatland Ski Association




2017

4 3-KCS
4 3-KCS
4 3-KCS
4 3-KCS
5 6-OKC
5 6-OKC
5 6-OKC
5 6-OKC
5 9-TOP
5 9-TOP
5 9-TOP
5 9-TOP

Hood
Parrish
Music
Wendt
Lewis
Jones
Todd
DeYoung
Jensen
Jensen
Malone
Beam

NNMNNNNNNNNDNNON

Steamboat, CO

B ON_22D WN 2D N

01:31.8
01:31.8

01:31.8
01:31.8
01:42.5
01:42.5
01:42.5

01:42.5
01:40.2
01:40.2
01:40.2
01:40.2

Flatland Ski Association
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